Shkrum Alona Ivanivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth Jan. 2, 1988

Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine (Ukrainian Parliament),
Member of Parliament of Ukraine

Last position

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.98
Expand

risks

1. Declared hard cash - USD 73242.85 exceeds USD 50000

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/95ee4097-c7ca-4b44-98ac-68abfa2a2846

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Natalukha Dmytro Andriiovych husband
Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine (Ukrainian

Parliament) , Member of Parliament of

Ukraine

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17144
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17144
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17144
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17144
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

BepxosHa Paga YKpaiHu,
HapogHui genyTtaT YKpaiHu

BepxoBHa Paga YkpaiHu,
HapogHui genyTtaT YKpaiHu

BepxoBHa Paga YkpaiHu,
HapogHui genyTtaT YKpaiHu

BepxoBHa Paga YkpaiHu,
HapogHui genyTtaT YKpaiHu

Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine
(Ukrainian Parliament),
Member of Parliament of
Ukraine

Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine
(Ukrainian Parliament),
Member of Parliament of
Ukraine

Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine
(Ukrainian Parliament),
Member of Parliament of
Ukraine of the 8th Ukrainian
Verkhovna Rada

Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine
(Ukrainian Parliament),
Member of Parliament of
Ukraine of the 8th Ukrainian
Verkhovna Rada

45 622,48

45 622,48

35120,41

17 445,82

14 146,29

6 586,58

27 087,29

41 486,56

48
153,39

48

153,39

4 235,17

58,23

5539,67

3927,20


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0e463ce4-7402-4e17-a208-5fe43703df37
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_46b54add-1a01-4837-9c02-d8d4e32625e7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_04cd34b5-04e5-45d8-af7c-3207cb9e182f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_277768eb-0c4b-405d-b0cf-86a303a417ac
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_31efc4dd-08fb-4f7f-9369-a67b7fd90d97
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6971ce9c-abe4-46e3-a79b-37d8d07e03f5
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2537
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2647

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

191
500,00

191
500,00

75
417,00

151
000,00

166
800,00

28
316,00

68
000,00

68
000,00

71
000,00

85
000,00

5 GBP1
000,00 200,00

5 GBP 1
000,00 200,00

5 GBP1
000,00 200,00

5 GBP 2
000,00 600,00

40
500,00

91
000,00

000,00

25
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0e463ce4-7402-4e17-a208-5fe43703df37
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0e463ce4-7402-4e17-a208-5fe43703df37
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0e463ce4-7402-4e17-a208-5fe43703df37
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_46b54add-1a01-4837-9c02-d8d4e32625e7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_46b54add-1a01-4837-9c02-d8d4e32625e7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_46b54add-1a01-4837-9c02-d8d4e32625e7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_04cd34b5-04e5-45d8-af7c-3207cb9e182f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_04cd34b5-04e5-45d8-af7c-3207cb9e182f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_04cd34b5-04e5-45d8-af7c-3207cb9e182f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_277768eb-0c4b-405d-b0cf-86a303a417ac
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_277768eb-0c4b-405d-b0cf-86a303a417ac
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_277768eb-0c4b-405d-b0cf-86a303a417ac
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_31efc4dd-08fb-4f7f-9369-a67b7fd90d97

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2014

2013

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Deposits

166
800,00

506,00

220
000,00

90 5 GBP 2
200,00 000,00 600,00

92 5 GBP 2
000,00 000,00 600,00

127
700,00

189
000,00

32
050,00

34
750,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_31efc4dd-08fb-4f7f-9369-a67b7fd90d97
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_31efc4dd-08fb-4f7f-9369-a67b7fd90d97
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6971ce9c-abe4-46e3-a79b-37d8d07e03f5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6971ce9c-abe4-46e3-a79b-37d8d07e03f5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6971ce9c-abe4-46e3-a79b-37d8d07e03f5
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2537
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2647

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2014 UAH —
2013 UAH —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0e463ce4-7402-4e17-a208-5fe43703df37
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_46b54add-1a01-4837-9c02-d8d4e32625e7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_04cd34b5-04e5-45d8-af7c-3207cb9e182f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_277768eb-0c4b-405d-b0cf-86a303a417ac
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_31efc4dd-08fb-4f7f-9369-a67b7fd90d97
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6971ce9c-abe4-46e3-a79b-37d8d07e03f5
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2537
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2647

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 1404,28

2015 —

2014 —

2013 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0e463ce4-7402-4e17-a208-5fe43703df37
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_46b54add-1a01-4837-9c02-d8d4e32625e7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_04cd34b5-04e5-45d8-af7c-3207cb9e182f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_277768eb-0c4b-405d-b0cf-86a303a417ac
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_31efc4dd-08fb-4f7f-9369-a67b7fd90d97
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6971ce9c-abe4-46e3-a79b-37d8d07e03f5
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2537
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2647

REAL ESTATE:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —

2013 —

375.47 sq. m

(3)

375.47 sq. m

(3)

375.47 sq. m

(3)

375.47 sq. m

(3)

128.03sg. m

(1)

128.03sg. m

(1)

127.9s9. m
(1)

127.9s9. m
(1)
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0e463ce4-7402-4e17-a208-5fe43703df37
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_46b54add-1a01-4837-9c02-d8d4e32625e7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_04cd34b5-04e5-45d8-af7c-3207cb9e182f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_277768eb-0c4b-405d-b0cf-86a303a417ac
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_31efc4dd-08fb-4f7f-9369-a67b7fd90d97
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6971ce9c-abe4-46e3-a79b-37d8d07e03f5
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2537
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2647

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2019 -
2018 -
2017 —
2016 —
2015 -
2014 —

2013 —

il
CAREER:

Aug. 29, 2019 —

Nov. 27, 2014 — till Aug. 29, 2019

Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine
(Ukrainian Parliament), Member
of Parliament of Ukraine

Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine
(Ukrainian Parliament), Member
of Parliament of Ukraine of the 8th
Ukrainian Verkhovna Rada


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0e463ce4-7402-4e17-a208-5fe43703df37
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_46b54add-1a01-4837-9c02-d8d4e32625e7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_04cd34b5-04e5-45d8-af7c-3207cb9e182f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_277768eb-0c4b-405d-b0cf-86a303a417ac
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_31efc4dd-08fb-4f7f-9369-a67b7fd90d97
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6971ce9c-abe4-46e3-a79b-37d8d07e03f5
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2537
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2647
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

PJSC "Universal Bank" 21133352 Bank customer

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4505
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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